
 

2009 MEETING SCHEDULE 
CANTON ZONING COMMISSION 

 
Meetings called to order at 7:30 p.m. 

Library Community Center 
40 Dowd Avenue 

Canton, Connecticut 
 
 

 Wednesday, January 21, 2009 Wednesday, July 15, 2009 
 Wednesday, February 18, 2009 Wednesday, August 19, 2009 
 Wednesday, March 18, 2009 Wednesday, September 16, 2009 
 Wednesday, April 15, 2009 Wednesday, October 21, 2009 
 Wednesday, May 20, 2009 Wednesday, November 18, 2009 
 Wednesday, June 17, 2009 Wednesday, December 16, 2009 
______________________________________________________________________________ 
 
The following are currently members of the Zoning Commission: 
 
Jay Weintraub, Chairman Peter Clarke  
jweintraub@jbw-law.com peterishere@gmail.com 
 
 
Sandra A. Trionfini, Vice Chairman Richard Narowski (alternate) 
Cgunsallus@aol.com rnarowski@alum.rpi.edu 
 
Kathy Hooker, Secretary Mark Podesla  
kewh@comcast.net podesla@comcast.net 
 
Philip Pane  Jeffrey Johnson (alternate) 
philpane@aol.com jjohnson40@snet.net 
      
Raymond McKay   
rmckay@raynettech.com  


